Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Gordon - (911592) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:13.22
5:16.78
5:20.50
5:27.67
5:31.70
5:32.00
5:33.57

5:37.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:13.22
5:16.78
5:20.50
5:37.64
5:32.00
5:27.67
5:31.70
5:33.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
448
433
405
390
389
384
370

WA Pts

464
448
433
370
389
405
390
384

Round

Round

H
F

-

Date

19/02/22
12/01/19
01/07/18
14/01/17
05/06/16
05/03/17
07/02/16
27/05/117

Date

19/02/22
12/01/19
01/07/18
27/05/17
05/03/17
14/01/17
05/06/16
07/02/16

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish National Open Championships

2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish National Open Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship

2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Tollcross
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Cardiff

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Tollcross
Cardiff

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



