## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Gordon - (911592) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.22	464	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
5:16.78	448	F	12/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:20.50	433	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:27.67	405	F	14/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:31.70	390	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:32.00	389	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:33.57	384	F	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:37.64	370	F	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Sth Ayrshire	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.22	464	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
5:16.78	448	F	12/01/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:20.50	433	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:37.64	370	F	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:32.00	389	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:27.67	405	F	14/01/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:31.70	390	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	2
5:33.57	384	F	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Sth Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS